Ortholoc™ 3Di
Foot Reconstruction
System Sterile Offering
Operative technique
Powered by the PULSE Intelligent Delivery Platform
Ortholoc 3Di Foot Reconstruction System Sterile Offering | Operative technique
2
Ortholoc 3Di

Ortholoc 3Di Foot Reconstruction System Sterile Offering | Operative technique
30
Ordering Information
Plates
Part No. Description
58A110LT MTP Fusion Small 0DG LT
58A110RT MTP Fusion Small 0DG RT
58A111LT MTP Fusion Small 10DG LT
58A111RT MTP Fusion Small 10DG RT
58A115LT MTP Fusion Small 5DG LT
58A115RT MTP Fusion Small 5DG RT
58A220LT MTP Fusion Medium 0DG LT
58A220RT MTP Fusion Medium 0DG RT
58A221LT MTP Fusion Medium 10DG LT
58A221RT MTP Fusion Medium 10DG RT